
SUPER COOPER HOUMA 2015 

OVERALL FINISHERS

1-MILE TOP 5 OVERALL (12 & UNDER)

Age Time

1 Jacob Hebert 12

2 Dylan Gaudet 12

3 Tommy Halverson 11

4 Patrick Alleman 10 6:51

5 Eric Lirette 10 6:53

5K OVERALL MALE RUNNERS

1 Steve Morgan 18:07

2 Daniel Alleman 18:37

3 Michael McNabb 19:00

5K OVERALL FEMALE RUNNERS

1 Khanh Labat 19:42

2 Amber Berry 21:06

3 Chelsye Benson 21:23

5K OVERALL MALE WALKERS

1 Lou Miranda 40:23:00

2 Ronald Brunet 45:43:00

3 Dave Hawkins 45:53:00

5K OVERALL FEMALE WALKERS

1 Chequita Martin 35:45:00

2 Laura Andras 38:52:00

3 Marcy Istre 39:46:00

14 & Under M

1 Gabriel Hodson

2 Wesley Lego

3 Jordan Boudreaux

14 & Under F

1 Ava Lindsay

2 Claire Hodson

3 Caroline Pellegrin

15-19 M

1 Cody Dryden

2 Chase Dryden

3 Mitch Gautreaux

15-19 F



1 Alexandra Welch 

2 Beth Porche

3 Caroline Pellegrin

20-29 M

1 Kyle Smith

2 Zack Voss

3 Justin Bourgeois

20-29 F

1 Kathryn Ellis

2 Sarah Androschko

3 Kayla Domangue

30-39 M

1 Jerome Yesso

2 Justin Chiasson

3 David Gravois

30-39 F

1 Raquel Gros

2 Casey Lichenstein

3 Kim Rister

40-49 M

1 Keith Pinho

2 Raylan Alleman

3 Jody Ledet

40-49 F

1 Nita Timothy

2 Amy Macon

3 Jen Guidry

50-59 M

1 Patrick Riggins

2 Troy Verret

3 Chuck Borque

50-59 F

1 Sally Michel

2 Mona Pellegrin

3 Iris

60+ M

1 Carroll Perlander

2 Rudy Cancienne



3 N/A

60+ F

1 Connie Domangue

2 Linda Sweeney

3 Gary Ann Fulcott

Male Participants Age Time

1 Steve Morgan 40 18:07

2 Daniel Alleman 16 18:37

3 Michael McNabb 35 19:00:00

4 Jerome Yess0 38 19:13

5 Patrick Riggins 55 19:40

6 Troy Verret 52

7 Keith Pinho 40 19:51

8 Raylan Alleman 46 19:51

9 Justin Chiasson 32 20:06

10 Jody Ledet 46 20:10

11 Cody Dryden 16 20:32

12 John Fontenot 44 21:00

13 David Gravois 30 21:07

14 Joey Fanguy 38 21:06

15 Chase Dryden 15 21:46

16 Adam Lecompte 42 21:54

17 Mitch Gautreaux 17 21:55

18 Bryan Landry 35 22:01

19 Chuck Borque 51 22:28

20 Gabriel Hodson 11 23:03

21 Nathan Guidry 17 23:10

22 Ryan 48 23:16

23 Kyle Smith 22 24:06:00

24 Clay Chauvin 40 24:08:00

25 Lee Ledet 33 24:12:00

26 Bradley Ledet 33 24:16:00

27 Zach Voss 24 24:33:00

28 no tag

29 no tag

30 Craig Lirett 45 25:20:00

31 Shane Alfred 45 26:41:00

32 Kurt Guidry 48 26:44:00

33 Mark Naquin 50 26:54:00

34 Wesley Lego 10 27:16:00

35 Jordan Boudreaux 10 27:26:00

36 Kim McElroy 35 27:29:00

37 Justin Bourgeois 26 27:30:00

38 Allen Robertson 51 27:45:00

39 Shelby Johnson 56 27:35:00



40 Adam Amador 31 28:12:00

41 Nathan Hodson 14 28:15:00

42 Payton Cuccia 12 27:30:00

43 Remy Fontenot 12 28:42:00

44 James Weaver 11 28:42:00

45 Carroll Perlander 75 28:52:00

46 Jeremy Phillips 40 29:00:00

47 Zach Planell 11 30:27:00

48 Cooper Fontenot 10 31:42:00

49 Kent Sonteheimer 45 32:03:00

50 Caleb Carmouche 6

51 Zane Plunkett 25 32:52:00

52 Joe Plunkett 56 32:54:00

53 Chase Sonier 27 33:05:00

54 Doug Bourgeois 44 33:51:00

55 Gage Bourgeois 12 34:05:00

56 Ben Ragas 9 34:57:00

57 Brent Ragas 42 34:57:00

58 Wil Touchet 35 35:05:00

59 Joe Proskauer 39 35:20:00

60 Kevon Parro 37 35:41:00

61 Tommy Halverson 11 34:17:00

62 Tommy Halverson Jr 33 39:27:00

63 Joe Martin 12 40:23:00

64 Lou Miranda 56 40:23:00 W

65 Eric Sonier 32 42:19:00

66 no tag

67 Cletus Besson 43 43:15:00

68 Ronald Brunet 65 45:43:00

69 Dave Hawkins 53 45:53:00 W

70 Gerald Smith 33 46:49:00 W

71 no tag

72 Payne 14 48:19:00

73 Rudy Cancienne 73 50:45:00 W

74 Justin Boudreaux 12 53:00:00 W

75 Keith Kraemer 26 57:30:00 W

76 Randall Poincot 46 57:30:00 W

77 Justin Boudwin 26 59:03:00 W

78 Michael Boudreaux 36 61:00:00 W

Female Participants Age Time

1 Khanh Labat 35 19:42

2 Amber Berry 25 21:06

3 Chelsye Benson 27 21:23

4 Nita Timothy 42 21:26

5 Raquel Gros 34 21:32

6 Casey Lichenstein 32 22:37



7 Ava Lindsey 9 24:13:00

8 Amy Macon 43 24:37:00

9 Kathryn Ellis 24 25:41:00

10 Kim & Aila Rister 32 25:44:00

11 Christina Hubbell 35 25:44:00

12 Jen Guidry 41 26:41:00

13 Claire Hodson 14 26:11:00

14 Monique Hodson 41 27:28:00

15 Sarah Androschka 25 27:31:00

16 Donna Voisin 41 27:53:00

17 Connie Domangue 61 28:25:00

18 Alexandra Welch 15 28:35:00

19 Kayla Domangue 25 29:13:00

20 Jennifer Archila 37 29:21:00

21 Mary Hopkins 30 29:25:00

22 Lindsay Adams 31 29:30:00

23 Sandy Click 31 29:46:00

24 Juliette Gautreaux 40 30:25:00

25 Lexi D 24

26 Lee Wilson 47 30:48:00

27 Carole Pinell 30:40:00

28 Anchelin R 28 31:12:00

29 Jutta Bourgeois 40 31:25:00

30 Aimee Belt 37 31:36:00

31 Maggie Coleman 27 32:11:00

32 Sally Michael 55 32:43:00

33 Kelly Breaux 38 33:27:00

34 Marisa Theriot 39 34:13:00

35 Mona Prejean 57 34:27:00

36 Kathy Brown 35 34:47:00

37 Beth Porche 18 39:47:00

38 Michelle Marcel 44 35:20:00

39 Jenna Carter 27 35:49:00

40 Chequita Martin 53 35:45:00 W

41 Caitlyn Rogers 22 35:57:00

42 Reva Levron 23 36:21:00

43 Holly 25 37:25:00

44 Kelly Weaver 45 37:22:00

45 no tag

46 Molly Lecompte 7 38:09:00

47 Sarah Guidroz 31 38:15:00

48 Laura Andras 45 38:52:00 W

49 Mary Istre 28 39:46:00 W

50 Linda Sweeney 61 39:46:00 W

51 Katie Larpenter 25 40:10:00

52 Amber Lirette 31 40:12:00

53 no tag



54 Sherri Carmouche 33 41:00:00

55 Kelly Phillips 38 41:03:00

56 Andrea Gaudet 38 41:12:00

57 Maegan Davis 28 41:23:00

58 no tag

59 no tag

60 Colleen Welch 46 41:40:00 W

61 Lori Billiott 30 42:13:00

62 no tag

63 Jessica Sonier 31

64 Kimberly Corn 26 42:31:00 W

65 no tag

66 Jada Besson 11 43:12:00

67 Wanda Besson 46 44:22:00

68 Sandy Boquet 37 44:24:00

69 Ashley Ledet 28 40:00:00

70 Amber Grasso 28 40:00:00

71 Iris 54 45:53:00

72 Kaylee Smith 9 46:49:00

73 no tag

74 no tag

75 Amanda Blanchard 40 48:19:00 W

76 Thi Le 37 48:27:00 W

77 Mia Le 12 48:27:00 W

78 Ruth Marcnum 24 48:30:00 W

79 Kristine Wilson 23 48:30:00 W

80 no tag

81 no tag

82 Tiffany Bean 34 48:04:00 W

83 Rebecca Ball 40 48:50:00 W

84 Mona C 46 48:50:00 W

85 Meekel Boudreaux 23 48:55:00 W

86 Cindy Boudreaux 55 49:56:00 W

87 Robin Deroche 55 49:00:00 W

88 Tina Pellegrin 41 49:10:00 W

89 Caroline Pellegrin 16 49:12:00 W

90 no tag

91 no tag

92 no tag

93 Charlotte Boudreaux 55 50:24:00 W

94 no tag

95 no tag

96 Laura Harp 36 50:38:00 W

97 London Haro 16 50:38:00 W

98 Sandra Boudreaux 58 50:47:00 W

99 Kristi Blood 36 52:36:00 W

100 Ornelia Hegdon 52 52:36:00 W



101 Jennifer Trahan 40 53:00:00 W

102 Laura McDonald 25 53:16:00 W

103 Ashley Emmett Coker 28 53:16:00 W

104 Helena Bouduin 25 53:54:00 W

105 Susan Boudreaux 34 55:00:00

106 Amanda Henry 31 55:00:00 W

107 Patty Rivero 30 55:35:00 W

108 Lacy Vito 30 58:30:00

109 Gary Ann Fulcott 62 58:47:00 W

110 Hayden Templeman 7 60:00:00 W

111 Elizabeth Diaz 26 60:00:00 W

112 Ernestine Every 28 W

113 Kiri P 29 60:00:00


